:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9152448

May 25, 2024 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 286,014 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 655982 - 0.018586081 ETH®
69.68 USD

2 655983 - 0.018419139 ETH®
69.05 USD

3 655984 - 0.062252995 ETH®
233.40 USD

4 655985 - 0.063904348 ETH®
239.59 USD

S 655986 - 0.018647143 ETH®
69.91 USD

6 655987 - 0.018609626 ETH®
69.77 USD

7 655988 - 0.018557987 ETH®
69.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9152448
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/286014
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655982
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655983
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655984
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655985
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655986
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655987
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655988

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

655989

655990

655991

655992

655993

655994

655995

655996

655997

Validator Id

501774

Amount

- 0.018627299
69.83 USD

- 0.018598396
69.73 USD

- 0.018548173
69.54 USD

- 0.018582706
69.67 USD

- 0.018603130
69.74 USD

- 0.018624840
69.82 USD

- 0.018642575
69.89 USD

- 0.018635646
69.86 USD

- 0.018606317
69.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.044669730
167.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655989
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655990
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655991
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655992
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655993
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655994
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655995
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655996
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655997
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/501774

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



