

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 03:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9152448</u>
DATE & TIME	May 25, 2024 · 16:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>286,014</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>655982</u>	- 0.018586081 ETH 🐼 69.68 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>655983</u>	- 0.018419139 ETH ⊘ 69.05 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>655984</u>	- 0.062252995 ETH 🔗 233.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>655985</u>	- 0.063904348 ETH ↔ 239.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>655986</u>	- 0.018647143 ETH ↔ 69.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>655987</u>	- 0.018609626 ETH ⊘ 69.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>655988</u>	- 0.018557987 ETH ⊘ 69.57 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>655989</u>	- 0.018627299 ETH ⊘ 69.83 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>655990</u>	- 0.018598396 ETH ⊘ 69.73 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>655991</u>	- 0.018548173 ETH ⊘ 69.54 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>655992</u>	- 0.018582706 ETH ③ 69.67 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>655993</u>	- 0.018603130 ETH ⊘ 69.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>655994</u>	- 0.018624840 ETH ③ 69.82 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>655995</u>	- 0.018642575 ETH ⊘ 69.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>655996</u>	- 0.018635646 ETH ③ 69.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>655997</u>	- 0.018606317 ETH ③ 69.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>501774</u>	+ 0.044669730 ETH 🔗

167.47 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.